CALIFORNIA STATE CHARTERED CREDIT UNIONS

Asset Size

Number of Credit Unions
% of total

Loans & Leases (Net)*
Allowance for Loan Losses

Total Assets
% of total

Members' Shares
Net Worth

Total Delinquent Loans
Other Real Estate Owned

Interest Income
Interest Expense
Net Interest Income

Provision for Loan Losses
Other Income
Operating Expenses

Net Income

Return on Assets™
Net Interest Margin*

Net Worth/Assets
Total Loans/Total Shares
Total Loans/Total Assets

Delinquent Loans/Total Loans
Net Charge-Offs/Total Loans*

PEER GROUP COMPARISON
as of March 31, 2019
(Dollar Amounts in Millions)

Less than $10 MM to $50MMto $100 MM
$50MM  $100 MM $500 MM  $500 MM

$10MM

7
5.6

10.9
0.2

23.8
0.0

20.4
3.4

0.1
0.0

0.2
0.0
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.3

-0.2

-3.02
3.24

14.35
53.58
45.77

0.49
0.10

21
16.7

294.9
2.5

648.0
0.6

562.9
81.3

1.7
0.0

5.3
0.3
5.0

2
1.1

2
0.6

0.40
3.09

12.54
52.40
45.52

0.58
0.11

* Calculated using annualized, quarter-end data

14
1.1

496.7
4.7

9562.7
0.8

840.7
106.5

23
0.0

8.3
0.9
7.4

0.4
23
8.1

1.2

0.50
3.12

11.18
59.07
52.13

0.47
0.08

34
27.0

5,672.9
434

8,267.5
7.1

7,239.5
928.9

211
54

76.7
10.0
66.7

6.31
21.9
68.69

13.6

0.66
3.23

11.24
76.98
67.41

0.38
0.10

Over

50
39.7

72,784.6
501.7

106,346.0
91.5

91,012.6
12,119.7

238.9
7.8

901.6
174.3
727.3

63.1
265.1
692.3

236.9

0.89
2.74

11.40
79.97
68.44

0.33
0.09
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